May 26 2024 (07:43) India Rail Info

Sealdah - Amritsar Jallianwala Bagh Express (PT)/12379 - SF - ER
BWN/Barddhaman junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
12h 24m - 917 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SDAH |[Sealdah 13:10 12 |1 0 69 |11 [ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction [14:39 14:41 2m |1 |1 102 |46 |36 |ER
3 DGR |Durgapur 15:25 15:27 2m |3 |1 165 |72 |73 |ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 16:02 16:07 5m |4 |1 208 |51 106 (ER
5 KMME |Kumardubi 16:30 16:31 im |1 |1 227 |61 |[131 [ER
6 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 17:10 17:15 5m |3 |1 266 |99 |232 [ECR
7 KQR [Koderma Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1 389 |53 |397 [ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 20:00 20:05 5m |1 |1 467 101 |109 |ECR
9 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 21:06 21:08 2m |2 |1 569 |75 |108 [ECR
10 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:30 22:40 10m (6 |1 672 |4 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
11 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 03:05 03:10 5m |1 |2 1019 |85 |127 [NCR
12 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 09:00 09:15 15m (12 |2 1454 |77 1219 [NR
13 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 11:50 11:55 5m (2 |2 1652 |77 |273 |NR
14 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 13:23 13:33 10m |2 |2 1766 |60 |257 |[NR
15 |YUC |Jalandhar City Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |1 |2 1823 |70 |237 |NR
16 |BEAS |Beas Junction 15:06 15:08 2m |1 |2 1859 (60 [233 |NR
17 |ASR Amritsar Junction 15:50 2 (2 1902 |- 230 |NR

May 26 2024 (07:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




